LCD Product Series
Industrial Monitor
LCD-KIT65G LCD-
KIT084GH-R12
LCD-
KIT104GH-R12
LCD-KIT121G-
R11

2. Over 300cd/m² high brightness and 50000hrs MTFB long
lifetime panel
3. Analog VGA interface supports most of general system
boards
4.800 and 1000 nits super high brightness available
LCD Kits Series 6.5” ~ 19” LCD Kits with OSD Function
Features
Specifications Note: The smartOSD function is supported by revision 11 models and above
L C D - K I T- V 2 1
Industrial Monitor
LCD Product Series
Industrial Monitor
LCD-KIT65G
LCD-KIT104G
Part No. Description
LCD-KIT65G 6.5" 400cd/m² VGA TFT LCD kit ,VGA input, RoHS
LCD-KIT65GH 6.5" 500cd/m² High Luminance VGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, RoHS
LCD-KIT084GH-R12 8.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, RoHS
LCD-KIT084GHM-R12 8.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT104GH-R12 10.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, RoHS
LCD-KIT104GHM-R12 10.4" 400cd/m² High Luminance SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121G-R11 12.1" 400cd/m² SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121GM-R11 12.1" 400cd/m² SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121GX-R11 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT121GXM-R11 12.1" 450cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT150G-R11 15" 350cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT150GM-R11 15" 350cd/m² XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT170G-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT170GM-R11 17" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
LCD-KIT190G-R11 19" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, RoHS
LCD-KIT190GM-R11 19" 300cd/m² SXGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input, RoHS
SRM-KIT121G-R11 12.1" 1000 cd/m² Sun Rdadable SVGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input,RoHS
SRM-KIT150G-R11 15" 800 cd/m² Sun Rdadable XGA TFT LCD kit, VGA and DVI-D input, 9~36 V DC input,RoHS
6.5”
19”